Description Outdoor Column Speaker
Rated Power Output 20W-10W
Speaker 2x3”+1” two way speaker system
Line input 100V
Frequency Response  150-18kHz
SPL (@1W/m) 89dB
IP rate IP66
Connector By fire-resistant cable tail with
waterproof gland
Dimension  316x97x86mm
Material   Aluminum alloy endosure and
stainless metal bracket in white
Mounting way Quick installation by supplied stainless
metal bracket
Net Weight 2.1 Kg
AT-PA-WSTW20W
Column Speaker
• Outdoor column speaker with transformer
• Ideal for outdoor music and speech use in
factory, school, office, hotel and airport
• 2x3”+1” tweeter two way speaker system
• Rated power output 20W-10W at 100V
• Waterproof level of IP66
• Line input 100V or 70V by cable tail with
waterproof gland
• Aluminium alloy enclosure in white
• Quick installation by supplied stainless mouning
bracket
Technical Specification
AT-PA-WSTW20W is compact weatherproof audio
solution designed for clear music and speech
reproduction in outdoor and semi-outdoor
environments. Built with a two-way speaker
system and alumunium alloy enclosure, it delvers
reliable performance for factories, schools,
offices, hotels, and public facilities.
          | AT-PA-WSTW20W
Diagram
Public Address System